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2AM-MRY1325 Follow Up Correspondence on December 9, 2016 ASR
Teleconference

Stephen Williamson Bathory <SWBathory@gia.ca> Fri, Jan 6, 2017 at 8:03 AM
To: Adam Grzegorczyk <Adam.Grezegorczyk@baffinland.com>, "licensing@nwb-oen.ca" <licensing@nwb-oen.ca>

Cc: Todd Burlingame <Todd.Burlingame@baffinland.com>, Wayne McPhee <Wayne.McPhee@baffinland.com>,
"ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca" <ida.porter@nwb-oen.ca>, "sean.joseph@nwb-oen.ca" <sean.joseph@nwb-oen.ca>,
"David.Hohnstein@nwb-oen.ca" <David.Hohnstein@nwb-oen.ca>, Scott Burgess <Scott.Burgess@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>,
Sarah Forté <Sarah.Forte@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca>, "karen.costello@aandc-aadnc.gc.ca" <karen.costello@aandc-
aadnc.gc.ca>

Hello,
QIA can confirm this is a joint submission.
If the NWB has any questions please feel free to reach out.

- SWB

From: Adam Grzegorczyk [mailto:Adam.Grezegorczyk@baffinland.com]
Sent: January 6, 2017 9:54 AM
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